Single-PLL General-Purpose
EPROM Programmable Clock Generator
CY2071A
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07139 Rev. *D  Revised August 3, 2006
Features
• Single phase-locked loop architecture
• EPROM programmability

CY2071A
Document #: 38-07139 Rev. *D Page 7 of 9
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range
CY2071ASC-XXX 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC 5.0V, Commercial, Factory Programmable
CY2071ASC-XXXT 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC – Tape and Reel 5.0V, Commercial, Factory Programmable
CY2071ASL-XXX 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC 3.3V, Commercial, Factory Programmable
CY2071ASL-XXXT 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC – Tape and Reel 3.3V, Commercial, Factory Programmable
CY2071ASI-XXX 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC 5V/3.3V, Industrial, Factory Programmable
CY2071ASI-XXXT 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC – Tape and Reel 5V/3.3V, Industrial, Factory Programmable
CY2071AF 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC 5V/3.3V, Commercial, Field Programmable
CY2071AFT 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC – Tape and Reel 5V/3.3V, Commercial, Field Programmable
CY2071AFI 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC 5V/3.3V, Industrial, Field Programmable
CY2071AFIT 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC – Tape and Reel 5V/3.3V, Industrial, Field Programmable
CY3670 FTG Programmer Custom programming for Field Programmable Clocks
Lead-Free
CY2071ASXC-XXX 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC 5.0V, Commercial, Factory Programmable
CY2071ASXC-XXXT 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC - Tape and Reel 5.0V, Commercial, Factory Programmable
CY2071ASXL-XXX 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC 3.3V, Commercial, Factory Programmable
CY2071ASXL-XXXT 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC- Tape and Reel 3.3V, Commercial, Factory Programmable
CY2071ASXI-XXX 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC 5V/3.3V, Industrial, Factory Programmable
CY2071ASXI-XXXT 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC- Tape and Reel 5V/3.3V, Industrial, Factory Programmable
CY2071AFXC 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC 5V/3.3V, Commercial, Field Programmable
CY2071AFXCT 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC- Tape and Reel 5V/3.3V, Commercial, Field Programmable
CY2071AFXI 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC 5V/3.3V, Industrial, Field Programmable
CY2071AFXIT 8-Pin (150-Mil) SOIC- Tape and Reel 5V/3.3V, Industrial, Field Programmable
Package Characteristics
Package θJA (C/W) θJC (C/W) Transistor Count
8 Pin SOIC 170 35 5436
[+] Feedback [+] Feedback Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor